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Surval’s Winter Camp is a world class 
experience for girls aged 12-18 from 
all over the world. 

Our Winter Camp combines both 
academic and winter activities taking 
full advantage of our prime location 
in the beautiful Swiss mountains. Girls 
who join us for Winter Camp become 
members of our international Surval 
Montreux community, and are fully 
integrated into School life, with a 
multitude of clubs, activities and 
experiences to enjoy. 

They can study French or English 
alongside Etiquette, Culinary Arts and 
Art.  

Winter Campers enjoy numerous 
excursions, Tuesday skiing and 
exciting winter activities. On Thursday 
afternoons Winter Campers join 
the whole school for Ski Thursdays. 
We also offer weekends in some of 
Europe’s leading ski resorts such as 
Crans Montana, Grimentz  
and Zermatt. 

Surval provides skis, snowboards, 
and stylish Surval ski jackets, though 
girls are welcome to bring their own 
equipment if they prefer.

 

Welcome to Surval Winter Camp
4 JANUARY - 29 MARCH 2026

Minimum stay: 3 weeks
For Girls Aged 12-18

 
Arrival: Sunday

Departure: Saturday

“My Surval experience as a winter camper was a  
once-in-a-lifetime opportunity. I had to get out of my comfort 

zone meeting many new people and staying in a new 
environment and I now have friends from  

all over the world. Since going to Surval I have become a lot 
more confident in myself and more independent. Surval has 

been the making of me!”

Sophie, Ireland



Winter Camp at a Glance
What does a week look like?

Winter Camp Programme by Week
Week 1
Arrival	 Sunday 4 January			  Start of Winter Term 
	 Monday 5 January		  Ski Fitting, Languages & Culinary Arts
	 Tuesday 6 January		  Full day skiing - Gryon / Les Mosses
	 Wednesday 7 January		  Art, Lausanne & Olympic Museum
	 Thursday 8 January		  Languages, Wellbeing Workshop, & Ski Afternoon 
					     Gryon / Les Mosses
	 Friday 9	January			   Languages, Etiquette & Husky Experience
	 Saturday 10 January		  Free Time or in House Activities 
	 Sunday 11 January		  Skiing at Les Diablerets

Week  2
	 Monday 12 January		  Languages & Culinary Arts
	 Tuesday 13 January		  Full Day Skiing - Villars
	 Wednesday 14 January		  Art & Bern
	 Thursday 15 January		  Languages, Wellbeing Workshop & Ski Afternoon  
					     Gryon-Villars 
	 Friday 16 January			  Languages, Etiquette & Ski Weekend in Crans Montana
	 Saturday 17 January		  Ski Weekend Crans Montana
	 Sunday 18 January		  Ski Weekend Crans Montana



Week 3
	 Monday 19 January		  Languages & Culinary Arts
	 Tuesday 20 January		  Full Day Skiing - Villars
	 Wednesday 21 January		  Art, Chocolate Factory and Château de Gruyères
	 Thursday 22 January		  Languages, Wellbeing Workshop & Ski afternoon 			 
					     Gryon-Villars
	 Friday 23 January			  Languages, Etiquette & Curling
	 Saturday 24 January		  Château d’Oex Ballon Festival
	 Sunday 25 January		  Ski Week Anzère

Week 4 Sunday 25 January to Sunday 1 February Ski Week in Anzère

Week 5
	 Monday 2 February		  Languages & Culinary Arts
	 Tuesday 3 February		  Full Day Skiing - Leysin
	 Wednesday 4 February		  Art, Geneva Cultural Visit & Patek Philipe Visit
	 Thursday 5 February		  Languages, Wellbeing Workshop & Ski Afternoon - Villars
	 Friday 6	February		  Languages & Snowshoeing Moleson with Fondue
	 Saturday 7 February		  Free Time, in House Activities
	 Sunday 8 February		  Biathlon Mosses 

Week 6 
	 Monday 9 February		  Languages & Culinary Arts
	 Tuesday 10 February		  Full Day Skiing - Villars
	 Wednesday 11 February		  Art, Chocolate Factory & Gruyères
	 Thursday 12 February		  Languages, Wellbeing Workshop & Ski Afternoon   
					     Les Diablerets
	 Friday 13 February		  Languages & Ski Weekend Andermatt
	 Saturday 14 February		  Ski weekend - Andermatt
	 Sunday 15 February		  Ski weekend - Andermatt

Week 7 
	 Monday 16 February		  Languages & Culinary Arts
	 Tuesday 17 February		  Full Day Skiing Porte de Soleil
	 Wednesday 18 February		  Art, Lausanne & the Olympic Museum
	 Thursday 19 February		  Languages, Wellbeing Workshop & Ski Afternoon - Leysin
	 Friday 20 February		  Languages & Husky Experience
	 Saturday 21 February		  Free Time, in House Activities 
	 Sunday 22 February		  Ski Day - Verbier



“It was great to be able to ski in some of 

the famous Swiss Ski resorts. We loved it !”
 Regina, Mexico

Week 8
	 Monday 23 February		  Languages & Culinary Arts
	 Tuesday 24 February		  Full Day Skiing - Ovronnaz
	 Wednesday 25 February		  Art & Bern
	 Thursday 26 February		  Languages, Wellbeing Workshop & Ski Afternoon  
					     Villars
	 Friday 27 February		  Languages & Leysin Snow Park
	 Saturday 28 February		  Free Time, in House Activities
	 Sunday 1 March			   Ski Day Villars

Week  9
	 Monday 2 March			   Languages & Culinary Arts
	 Tuesday 3 March			   Full Day Skiing - Anzére
	 Wednesday 4 March		  Art, Fribourg & Les Paccots Ice Skating
	 Thursday 5 March		  Languages, Wellbeing Workshop & Ski Afternoon  
					     Les Marecottes
	 Friday 6	March			   Languages & Sledging
	 Saturday 7 March			  Free Time, in House Activities
	 Sunday 8 March			   Snowboard les Mosses

Week  10 
	 Monday 9 March			   Languages & Culinary Arts
	 Tuesday 10 March		  Full Day Skiing - Glacier 3000
	 Wednesday 11 March		  Art, Saillon Baths
	 Thursday 12 March		  Languages, Wellbeing Workshop & Ski Afternoon  
					     Villars
	 Friday 13 March			   Languages & Ski Weekend Zermatt
	 Saturday 14 March		  Ski weekend - Zermatt
	 Sunday 15 March		  Ski weekend - Zermatt

Week  11 
	 Monday 16 March		  Languages & Culinary Arts
	 Tuesday 17 March		  Full Day Skiing - Villars
	 Wednesday 18 March		  Art, Geneva
	 Thursday 19 March		  Languages, Wellbeing Workshop & Ski Afternoon
					     Les Marecottes
	 Friday 20 March			   Languages & Chocolate Factory
	 Saturday 21 March		  In House Activities
	 Sunday 22			   Ski day - Glacier 3000



Ski Week 
25 January to 31 January 2026

 
At the end of January, the whole school heads to 
the mountains for a week of skiing.

There are no academic lessons during Surval Ski 
Week: it is a full week of fun activities on the slopes, 
skiing, snowboarding and snowshoeing. 

Evening activities take place within the resort which 
has many facilities in a spectacular and safe location: 
ice skating, torchlit descent, thermal baths and 
toboganning. 

The end of Ski Week is celebrated with an awards 
ceremony. Ski Week is a highlight of our Winter Term 
and enjoyed by all Winter Campers and High School 
students together.

“It was great to be able to ski in some of 

the famous Swiss Ski resorts. We loved it !”
 Regina, Mexico

Week  12 
Monday 23 March	 Languages & Culinary Arts
Tuesday 24 March	 Full Day Skiing - Verbier
Wednesday 25 March	 Art, Gstaad
Thursday 26 March	 Ski Day & Awards - Villars
Friday 27 March		  Languages & Ice Skating
Saturday 28 March	 Ski Day Portes du Soleil
Sunday 29 March		 Departure

Programme subject to change depending on snow and weather 
conditions.



Discover Winter Wonderland 
in Switzerland

Switzerland offers an array of thrilling 
and serene winter activities amidst its 
breathtaking Alpine landscapes. Glide 
across picturesque ice skating rinks, 
or hit the world-renowned slopes 
for skiing and snowboarding in the 
majestic Crans Montana, Grimentz 
and Zermatt ski resorts. For a more 
tranquil adventure, explore snowy 
trails on a snowshoeing excursion 
or experience the exhilarating 
rush of husky sledging and snow 
tobogganing in Leysin.

Beyond the outdoor excitement, 
dive into Swiss culture, indulge your 
senses at the Cailler Chocolate 
Factory in Gruyère, where you’ll learn 
about and taste some of the finest 
Swiss chocolate. 

Whether you seek adventure or 
cultural immersion, Switzerland 
promises an unforgettable winter 
experience. 
 

 

Wintersports & Experiences

Excursions

Winter Camp  
Activities and Trips









For further information

Email: admissions@surval.ch
Phone: 00041 21 966 16 16
Website: www.surval.ch


